
Team Name: Oakdale School 

LEA Name: Morgan County Schools 

Location: Oakdale School 225 Clifty Creek Road, Oakdale, TN 37829-2309 

Project Lead: John Voyles, 423-369-3885 office, 865-256-3581 cell, 

voylesj@mcsed.net 

Team Members: 

Misty Marsh, Oakdale, TN 37829, marshm@mcsed.net, 423-369-3885 - Team Captain 

John Voyles, Oakdale, TN 37829, voylesj@mcsed.net, 423-369-3885 - Energy 
Champion 

Melanie Hicks, Oakdale, TN 37829, hicksm@mcsed.net, 423-369-3885 - Data 
Champion 

Amanda Bingham, Oakdale, TN 37829, binghama@mcsed.net, 423-369-3885 - Data 
Champion 

Thomas Christopher, Oakdale, TN 37829, christophert@mcsed.net, 423-369-3885 - 
Facility/System Champion 

Erin Miller, Oakdale, TN 37829, millere@mcsed.net, 423-369-3885 - Engagement and 
Empowerment Champion 

Aaron Stinnett, Oakdale, TN 37829, stinnetta@mcsed.net, 423-369-3885 - Engagement 
and Empowerment Champion 

Chelsea Martin, Oakdale, TN 37829, martinc@mcsed.net, 423-369-3885 - Team Scribe 

Darren Norris, Oak Ridge, TN 37830, denorris21@gmail.com, - Training Champion 

National Center for Education Statistics (NCES) ID number: 

Public School District ID #4703090 

School ID #47030901235 
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